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PROPERTY RECORD
CARD

PARCEL ID
ADDRESS

BLDG VALUE
LAND VALUE
OTHER VALUE
TOTAL VALUE
LOT SIZE

LOT UNITS
USE CODE

USE CODE
DESCRIPTION

OWNER 1

OWNER ADDRESS

OWNER
COMMUNITY

OWNER STATE
OWNER ZIP
OWNER COUNTRY
LAST SALE DATE
LAST SALE PRICE
LAST SALE BOOK
LAST SALE PAGE
REGISTRY ID
ZONING

YEAR BUILT
BUILDING AREA
RESIDENTIAL AREA
UNITS

STYLE

STORIES

ROOMS

More info

146-140

4 GENESEE AVE-LAKEWOOD

PK

458,300

117,500

1,000

576,800

1.30

A

1010

Single Family Residential

SANTORO RUIZ ELDAF &
SANTORO JOHN

4 GENESSE AVE
WESTMINSTER

MA
01473

20141031
360,000
8219

196

R1

1988
6,720
3,249

0
Colonial
2

7

7



